

# RACE ANALYSIS

## 800 Metres Women - Final



30 September 2019 22:10 START TIME 27° C 76 %  
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

1 200 m 2 300 m 3 400 m 4 500 m 5 600 m 6 700 m

1 Halimah NAKAAYI							UGA	14 Oct 94	1:58.04	NR											
1	27.46	2	15.21	3	15.56	4	15.49	5	14.51	6	15.08										
	27.46 (7)		42.67 (3)		58.23 (3)		1:13.72 (3)		1:28.23 (2)		1:43.31 (2)										
2 Raevyn ROGERS							USA	7 Sep 96	1:58.18	SB											
1	27.22	2	15.88	3	15.95	4	15.28	5	15.12	6	14.87										
	27.22 (3)		43.10 (4)		59.05 (7)		1:14.33 (7)		1:29.45 (7)		1:44.32 (7)										
3 Ajee WILSON							USA	8 May 94	1:58.84												
1	26.94	2	15.40	3	15.62	4	15.64	5	14.54	6	15.06										
	26.94 (1)		42.34 (1)		57.96 (2)		1:13.60 (2)		1:28.14 (1)		1:43.20 (1)										
4 Winnie NANYONDO							UGA	23 Aug 93	1:59.18												
1	27.43	2	16.03	3	14.88	4	15.46	5	14.50	6	15.22										
	27.43 (6)		43.46 (7)		58.34 (4)		1:13.80 (4)		1:28.30 (3)		1:43.52 (3)										
5 Eunice Jepkoech SUM							KEN	10 Apr 88	1:59.71												
1	27.30	2	15.98	3	15.32	4	15.41	5	14.93	6	15.18										
	27.30 (4)		43.28 (6)		58.60 (5)		1:14.01 (5)		1:28.94 (6)		1:44.12 (6)										
6 Natoya GOULE							JAM	30 Mar 91	2:00.11												
1	27.05	2	15.43	3	15.48	4	15.61	5	14.78	6	15.24										
	27.05 (2)		42.48 (2)		57.96 (1)		1:13.57 (1)		1:28.35 (4)		1:43.59 (4)										
7 Rababe ARAFI							MAR	12 Jan 91	2:00.48												
1	28.85	2	14.93	3	15.06	4	15.35	5	14.61	6	15.16										
	28.85 (8)		43.78 (8)		58.84 (6)		1:14.19 (6)		1:28.80 (5)		1:43.96 (5)										
8 Ce'Aira BROWN							USA	4 Nov 93	2:02.97												
1	27.41	2	15.77	3	15.92	4	15.38	5	15.40	6	16.33										
	27.41 (5)		43.18 (5)		59.10 (8)		1:14.48 (8)		1:29.88 (8)		1:46.21 (8)										